GSD/PD (Rev. 01/11)
State of New Mexico

General Services Department
Purchasing Division

Statewide Price Agreement Amendment

Awarded Vendor Price Agreement Number: 50-000-15-00038AF
0000128368
Staff Today, Inc. (STI) Price Agreement Amendment No.: One

212 E. Rowland Ave., #313

Covina CA 91723 Term: February 1,2017 — February 1, 2022

Telephone No. (800) 928-5561

Ship To: Procurement Specialist: Natalie Martinez . 1
All State of New Mexice agencies, commissions, v
institutions, political subdivisions and local public Telephone No.: (505) 827-0251

bodies allowed by law.
Email: Natalie.Martinezl@state.nm.us

Invoice;
As Requested at time of order

Title: Temporary Employment Services

This Price Agreement Amendment is to be attached to the respective Price Agreement and become a part
thereof.

In accordance with Price Agreement provisions, and by mutual agreement of all parties, this Price

Agreement is extended from February 2, 2019 to February 1, 2022 at the same price, terms and conditions.

Except as modified by this amendment, the provisions of the Price Agreement shall remain in full force and
effect.

Accepted for the /;‘i’kate of ljew Mexico

A

{"‘"\_

Date: 2/2/1%

M%xmo State P rchasmg Aéent %.y' p
/»}C_ Tipt G _j,Q”lerL S Vel i ST/,

Purchasing Division: 1100 $t. Francis Drive, Room 2016, Santa Fe, 87505; PO Box 6850, Santa Fe, NM 87502 (505) 827-0472

i
-




NASPO ValuePoint
Master Agreement Amendment #1
Temporary Employment Services
50-000-15-00058AF

ﬁASp@
Value

THIS Agreement is entered into by and between the State of New Mexico, General Services
Department, State Purchasing Division, hereinafter referred to as the “Lead State” or a
“Procuring Entity” and Staff Today, Inc. (STI), hereinafter referred to as the “Contractor” and
collectively referred to as the “Parties.”

3. Term of the Master Agreement

This Master Agreement will be extended from February 2, 2019 through February 1,
2023, unless extended, renewed or terminated earlier at the Lead State’s discretion and by
mutual agreement and upon review of requirements of Participating Entities, current
market conditions, and Contractor performance. In no case will the Participating
Addendum, including all renewals thereof, exceed a total of five (5) years in duration.

Al other articles of the original Master Agreement remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the partics have executed this Master Agreement as of the date of the
signature by the required approval authorities below.

' Staff Today, Inc. (STI)

Signdture 4 i} Signature

BY: Mark Hayden gy: Andrea Goodwin

TITLE: Acting State Purchasing Agent TITLE: HR Manager
Dﬂ:/i‘é e OF Sivlz fo URL AT T, ﬂﬁw&;




